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Menu Name : Twin Cities International Lunch Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades Meal Pattern ; NSLP Meal: Lunch

December - 2023
What's Cooking in CKC? Friday, December 1, 2023
’
We cook everyday :) But below dishes are what we cooked, tasted and loved, so much that we add to your menu, this month. ;‘::s: Baked Big Daddy's
Z

Hot Meal

Monday, December 4,2023

Crunchy Tender Wrap

WE Tortilla, Chicken Tenders

Shred Lettuce, Shred Chz & Dip

Hot Meal

Cheesy Refried Beans

Daily Fruit & Choice Milk

Monday, December 11, 2023

Premium Chicken Nuggets
Ketchup

WG Dinner Rolt

Hot Mea!

Banzo Salad & Carrot Slims

Daily Fruit & Choice Milk

Monday, December 18, 2023

Cheese Pizza Boli

Celery Sticks

Daily Fruit

Hot Meal

Chaice Milk

Monday, December 25, 2023
Golden Breaded Chicken
Patty Sandwich

Ketchup

Corn Salad

Hot Meal

Choice Milk

Skim & 1% Mk Served Daily.
AH Bread/Bread

Products/Chips/Tortilla/Pastas Listed In the menu are Whoke Grain Products.

Sticky Drumstiek — Sweet and Sticky, garlic-soy glazed chicken leg.

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Penne Pomodoro

Celery Sticks & Dip

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Brunch Lunch

French Toast Sticks & Syrup

Garden Greens & Homemade Dressing

Daily Fruit

Choice Mitk

Tuesday, December 18, 2023

Sticky Drumstick

Fresh Bakery Roll

CKC Baked Beans & Carrot Slims

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Tuesday, December 26, 2023

Walking Taco

Nacho Cheese Doritas, Cheese & Crema

Black Bean Salad & Shred Lettuce

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Al Rice Dishes/Rice Products are made of Whaole Grain Brown Rice.

Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Cheese Stuffed Hot Pocket

Fresh Broccoli & Dressing

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Butter Chicken

Steamed Seasoned Rice

Celery Sticks

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

Beef Sambusa

Corn Chips & Cholula

Com Salad

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Wednesday, December 27, 2023

French Bread Pizza

Sliced Cucmbers w/ Dip

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

8 CKC Good Food®

Thursday, December 7, 2023

Chicken Tinga

Com Chips

Lime Com Salad & Cucumbers

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Enchilada Nachos

Top your Fritos Corn chips with delicious
Chicken Enchitada

Shred cheese & boom sauce

Cormn Salad

Daily Fruit & Choice Milk

Thursday, December21, 2023

Sesame Chicken

Steamed Seasoned Brown Rice

Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Thursday, December 28, 2023

Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Friday, December 8, 2023
Fresh Baked Big Daddy's
Pizza

Baby Carrots

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Fresh Baked Cookie

Friday, December 15, 2023

Fresh Baked Big Daddy's
Pizza

Baby Carrots

Daily Fruit

Chaice Milk

Friday, December22, 2023

Fresh Baked Big Daddy's
Pizza

Baby Carrots

Daily Fruit

Choice Milk

Fresh Baked Cookie

Friday, December 29, 2023

: i 's
Mandarin Orange Chicken Faesh Baksd'Big DRady
Pizza

Steamed Brown Rice Baby Carrots
Garden Greens Salad & Homemade - :

5 Daily Fruit
. Dressing
Dally Fruit Choice Milk
Choice Milk

Menu is subject to infreq hang




